RBAN ANILKRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA (B.Ed.)

Vill.— Parghumti, P.O.— Paschim Parghumti, P.S.— Hingalganj
Dist.— North 24 Parganas, West Bengal — 743439

Date Day Holiday Description

1 Jan 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day

23 Jan 2025 Thursday Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti

2 February Sunday Saraswati Puja

14 February Friday Sabebarat

14 Mar 2025 Friday Holi

31 Mar 2025 Monday Eid-ul-Fitr

10 Apr 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

14 Apr 2025 Monday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti (Celebrated in college)
15 Apr 2025 Tuesday Pohela Boishakh (Bengali New Year)

1 May 2025 Thursday Labour Day / May Day

9 May 2025 Friday Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti (Celebrated in college)
12 May 2025 Monday Buddha Purnima

7 Jun 2025 Saturday Bakrid / Eid al Adha

26 June Thursday Maharam

27 June Friday Rath Jatra

15 Aug 2025 Friday Independence Day (Celebrated in college)
16 Aug 2025 Shturday Janmashtami

5 September 2025  Friday Fateha-Doaz-Daham

17 September 2025 Wednesday Biswa Karma Puja
2 Oct 2025 Thursday - Gandhi Jayanti / Mahalaya
28-3 Oct 2025 Sunday-Friday = Durga Puja

12 Oct 2025 Sunday Laxmi Puja
20 Oct 2025 Monday Kali Puja
23 October 2025 Thursday Vaiphota
5 November 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Birth Day
25 Dec 2025 Thursday Christmas Day

31 Dec 2025 Thursday Year Ending



